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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rio Oyama903
Hawaii

10.600 9.900 9.60011.000 9.90010.900 61.900
4 5 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Christian Bosques1237
Monmouth

10.300 10.900 8.80010.600 9.70010.500 60.800
5 2T 2 10 2 3 2 

2 

Landyn Bell635
Gem State

11.000 8.900 9.20010.200 10.50010.000 59.800
2 14 6 2T 4 1 3 

3 

Casen Nguyen1349
OMEGA

9.500 10.900 9.20010.300 8.90010.100 58.900
10 2T 4T 2T 3 5T 4 

4 

Martin Cruz Luna977
IK-Chicago

11.200 9.600 8.9009.900 8.6009.000 57.200
1 10 8 5T 5 8 5 

5 

Maximilian Ameer976
IK-Chicago

10.000 11.000 8.20010.400 8.1008.800 56.500
6 1 3 20T 7 13T 6 

6 

Ian Zirker147
Arete

9.100 10.300 8.40010.000 8.9008.000 54.700
11 4 7 17T 15 5T 7 

7 

Christian Hologa606
Frontier

10.900 9.200 8.9009.200 7.6008.400 54.200
3 12 13 5T 10 21 8 

8 

Emmett Parrish1804
USA Gymworld-UT

8.200 9.700 8.5009.600 8.1008.900 53.000
16T 6T 10 14T 6 13T 9 

9 

Benjamin Esmond-Schadel902
Hawaii

8.100 9.700 8.9009.700 8.7007.200 52.300
18 6* 9 5T 23 7 10T

10T

Kayl Hoisington78
AirTime

9.600 9.700 7.3009.300 9.3007.100 52.300
9 6* 12 27 24 4 10T

10T

Owen Ellis77
AirTime

8.800 8.700 8.5009.400 7.9008.700 52.000
12 15T 11 14T 8 16T 12 

12 

Stephen Streeter1810
USA Gymworld-UT

8.500 9.700 8.9008.400 8.2007.500 51.200
14 6T 17T 5T 21 11T 13 

13 

Jaziah Washington234
Black Hills

7.300 8.500 8.30010.300 7.3008.300 50.000
21T 17T 4T 19 11 22 14 

14 

Ben Gappmayer1803
USA Gymworld-UT

8.000 8.100 8.9008.600 8.3007.600 49.500
19 20T 16 5T 19T 10 15 

15 

Justyce Wyatt73
AirTime

9.800 7.200 7.4008.200 8.4008.200 49.200
8 25 23 26 12* 9 16T

16T

Corbin Thomas80
AirTime

8.200 8.100 8.4008.300 8.0008.200 49.200
16T 20T 21T 17T 12* 15 16T

16T

Landon Potts74
AirTime

8.700 8.500 8.7007.100 8.2007.600 48.800
13 17T 27 11T 19T 11T 18 

18 

Cyrus Evans231
Black Hills

8.300 9.000 8.5008.400 6.3008.200 48.700
15 13 17T 14T 12T 27 19 

19 

Jude Meyer120
Anchorage

9.900 8.000 7.5007.600 7.8006.800 47.600
7 22 25 25 26 18T 20 

20 

John Packer1809
USA Gymworld-UT

7.000 9.300 7.7009.000 6.6007.900 47.500
25 11 14 23 16 25 21T

21T

Jordan Luke81
AirTime

7.100 8.300 8.2008.300 7.8007.800 47.500
24 19 21T 20T 17 18T 21T

21T

Sam Cannell1806
USA Gymworld-UT

7.200 7.100 8.7007.300 7.7008.600 46.600
23 26 26 11T 9 20 23 

23 

Eamon Borden232
Black Hills

5.600 8.700 8.0008.900 7.2007.300 45.700
27 15T 15 22 22 23 24 

24 
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Carter Schick121
Anchorage

6.100 7.400 7.6008.400 7.9007.700 45.100
26 23 17T 24 18 16T 25 

25 

Kade Thomas82
AirTime

7.300 6.000 9.0008.400 7.0007.000 44.700
21T 27 17T 4 25 24 26 

26 

Thatcher Rich1805
USA Gymworld-UT

7.500 7.300 8.7007.700 6.4006.700 44.300
20 24 24 11T 27 26 27 

27 
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Men / 51 / 10+
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Van den Bosch1378
Oregon

9.700 9.800 9.40010.100 9.9009.400 58.300
7T 6T 5T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Liam Farrell974
IK-Chicago

9.800 10.000 8.80010.300 9.2009.300 57.400
6 5 4 10T 3T 5 2 

2 

Andrew Berkey1345
OMEGA

11.300 10.300 8.9009.000 8.5009.200 57.200
1 2T 9T 7T 6T 11T 3 

3 

Ethan Clark629
Gallagher

11.100 9.500 8.80010.100 8.3009.200 57.000
2 10 5T 10T 6T 13 4T

4T

Joshua Brunsten1885
Black Hills

10.000 10.700 9.0008.700 9.8008.800 57.000
5 1 13 4T 10 2 4T

4T

Luciano Grasso1236
Monmouth

8.100 10.300 9.50010.400 9.3009.300 56.900
15T 2T 2T 1 3T 4 6 

6 

Lincoln Jeppsen1801
USA Gymworld-UT

10.500 10.100 7.50010.500 8.9009.300 56.800
3 4 1 21 3T 8T 7 

7 

Benjamin Packer1799
USA Gymworld-UT

9.000 9.600 9.10010.400 7.6009.700 55.400
11T 8T 2T 3 1 16T 8 

8 

Joel Guren1348
OMEGA

9.700 9.600 8.7009.000 9.4008.600 55.000
7T 8T 9T 15T 12T 3 9 

9 

Jacob Sproehnle1347
OMEGA

10.300 9.000 8.9009.500 8.5008.600 54.800
4 13 8 7T 12T 11T 10 

10 

Julian Laxamana227
Black Hills

9.200 7.800 8.8008.400 8.8008.700 51.700
9T 20 14 10T 11 10 11 

11 

Aaron Layman397
Denali

7.800 9.800 8.8008.900 7.5008.300 51.100
17 6T 12 10T 15 18 12 

12 

Merick Wichmann1346
OMEGA

8.700 9.200 8.9008.200 7.6008.000 50.600
14 12 16 7T 17 16T 13 

13 

Kaden Langarica1808
USA Gymworld-UT

5.700 9.300 8.7009.000 9.0008.500 50.200
20 11 9T 15T 14 7 14 

14 

Wyatt Esquiro230
Black Hills

5.300 7.900 8.3009.800 9.1009.200 49.600
21 19 7 18 6T 6 15 

15 

Rise Michimoto-Toma896
Hawaii

9.000 8.100 8.8008.100 7.3007.800 49.100
11T 18 17T 10T 18 19T 16 

16 

Blake Nakamura898
Hawaii

8.900 8.500 8.7008.000 8.0006.900 49.000
13 16 19T 15T 22 14T 17 

17 

Carlos Pavon1802
USA Gymworld-UT

9.200 8.200 9.0008.000 6.7007.100 48.200
9T 17 19T 4T 21 21 18 

18 

Alexander Helto900
Hawaii

8.100 5.300 9.0008.300 8.9008.200 47.800
15T 22 15 4T 16 8T 19 

19 

Reed Willison72
AirTime

7.000 8.800 8.0008.100 8.0007.700 47.600
18T 14 17T 19T 19T 14T 20 

20 

Evan Perry229
Black Hills

4.500 8.700 7.4007.700 7.3008.900 44.500
22 15 21 22 9 19T 21 

21 

Koen Thompson1807
USA Gymworld-UT

7.000 7.000 8.0007.500 6.5007.700 43.700
18T 21 22 19T 19T 22 22 

22 
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Liam Morrow1730
Timberline

8.400 9.000 8.4008.700 8.3009.100 51.900
1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Steven Rogers1729
Timberline

7.800 8.300 8.5008.000 8.0007.100 47.700
2 2 3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Cyrus Allen75
AirTime

7.500 6.500 8.8007.900 7.4007.400 45.500
3 4 4 1 2 3 3 

3 

Nicholas Shaitanoff953
Hotshots

6.600 8.000 8.0008.200 6.8007.200 44.800
4 3 2 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Jovi Gillett76
AirTime

6.300 6.000 8.0007.200 7.2006.800 41.500
5 5 5 4T 5 4 5 

5 
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Gym
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Matthew Snyder1727
Timberline

9.000 9.000 9.1008.700 9.8009.200 54.800
1T 1 2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nait Phothivongsa464
Dynamic

8.900 8.700 8.5008.700 7.7008.200 50.700
3 2 2T 3T 4 4 2 

2 

Hayden Matthews1725
Timberline

9.000 6.800 8.5008.500 8.4008.400 49.600
1T 4 4T 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Teancum Coleman148
Arete

8.500 7.400 8.6008.500 8.1008.000 49.100
4 3 4T 2 5 3 4 

4 

Luke Hagopian1046
Interstate

7.000 4.000 8.5009.100 7.5008.300 44.400
5 5 1 3T 3 5 5 

5 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OMEGA * 172.600 31.300 30.800 28.800 27.000 27.900 26.800
2T1 1 5 1T 3

2 IK-Chicago * 171.100 31.000 30.600 30.600 25.900 27.100 25.900
72 2 1 3 6T

3 USA Gymworld-UT * 169.800 28.700 29.500 30.500 27.000 27.900 26.200
2T3 3 2 1T 5

4 Hawaii * 167.500 28.500 28.100 29.000 27.500 26.900 27.500
14 5 3T 4T 2

5 Black Hills * 165.800 27.500 28.400 29.000 26.300 26.900 27.700
56 4 3T 4T 1

6 AirTime * 160.000 28.200 27.200 27.100 26.500 25.100 25.900
45 6 6 7 6T

7 Timberline * 157.900 26.400 26.300 25.900 26.100 26.700 26.500
67 7 7 6 4
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